Each cap and diffuser will have a limited amount of characters
which can be printed, depending on the font size.
Text Size Available Space
3 mm
4 mm
5 mm
Ordering details: NHP to use Cat No. D7SPECIAL for engraving individual caps and diffusers. Set price regardless of the number of characters.
1. BLANK

Build the blank Cat No. from options below:
For example D7-AFU3 refers to a multi-function cap – flush in green.
PREFIX CODE TYPE CODE COLOUR
D7-A E Pushbutton cap – extended 1 White
F Pushbutton cap – flush 2 Black
EU Multi-function cap – extended 3 Green
FU Multi-function cap – flush 4 Red
FA Latched pushbutton cap 5 Yellow
6 Blue
D3 Pilot light diffuser
D2 Illuminated pushbutton diffuser – flush
D4 Illuminated pushbutton diffuser – extended
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Step 1: Fill in the blank
Cat No. for the custom cap/
diffuser.
Step 2: Advise the required
font size. 3 mm, 4 mm
or 5 mm.
Step 3: Advise the quantity
of custom caps/diffusers
required.
Step 4: Advise top or bottom
position (multi-function cap
only).
Step 5: Fill in the
characters to be printed.
Note the maximum number
characters available.
CUSTOMER DETAILS CUSTOMER SERVICE ONLY
Company Name Purchase Order Number
Company Contact NHP Sales Order Number
Contact Number NHP Sales Representative
Email Address Date
Colour Cap/diffuser – Blank Cat No. selection:
D7 Colour Cap/Diffuser | Custom Order Form